TABLE 3.13

Gross Exports
2005-2006

Manufactured goods
Agricultural goods
Mining goods
Others

Gross Exports

' Estimate.

RM

2005

435,742
33,181
51,085
13,780

533,788

Source: Department of Statistics, Malaysia.

million

2006’

484,862
38,592
59,902
16,603

599,959

2005

10.4

3.5
28.8
-3.6

11.0

Change
(%)

2006’

11.3
16.3
17.3
20.5

12.4

Share
(%)
2005
81.6
6.2
9.6
2.6

100.0

2006’

80.8
6.4
10.0
2.8

100.0



